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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2024 Track & Field

Individual Top Marks

Age Division: Youth
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Youth  100m Dash
1 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMKellynn Thompson 1313.60 F   ---

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMNalani Yiadom 1413.93 F   ---

3 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMTaylor Williams 1314.24 F   ---

4 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMEmma Thornton 1314.42 F   ---

5 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMKhloe Herrero 1414.63 F   ---

6 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMJulia Sullivan 1414.64 F   ---

7 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMKayla Nwachukwu 1314.68 F   ---

8 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMiyah Coleman 1314.83 F   ---

9 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMadison Miller 1315.09 F   ---

10 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMMia Kyotiate 1315.12 F   ---

11 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMValentina Baraybar 1315.66 F   ---

12 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMEmmy Sayer 1315.71 F   ---

13 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMAmelia Sedano 1315.75 P   ---

14 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMZoe Tomas 1315.78 F   ---

15 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMAisha Sadowski Aguirre 1315.80 F   ---

16 4/27/2024 24-26-VC-WESTERN_OPENSTORMBrianna Jones 1315.90 F   ---

17 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMya Gaudio 1416.64 F   ---

18 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMShaya Page 1316.90 F   ---

19 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMAshley Suniga 1317.69 F   ---

20 4/27/2024 24-26-VC-WESTERN_OPENSTORMOlivia Goynes 1318.13 F   ---

21 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMeera Ramesh 1318.42 F   ---

Girls Youth  200m Dash
1 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMKellynn Thompson 1328.65 F   ---

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMTaylor Williams 1329.97 F   ---

3 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMiyah Coleman 1330.22 F   ---

4 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMNalani Yiadom 1430.46 F   ---

5 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMEmma Thornton 1332.52 F   ---

6 4/27/2024 24-26-VC-WESTERN_OPENSTORMBrianna Jones 1332.83 F   ---

7 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMAmelia Sedano 1333.94 F   ---

8 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMKayla Nwachukwu 1333.98 F   ---

9 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMAisha Sadowski Aguirre 1335.71 F   ---

10 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMShaya Page 1336.42 F   ---

11 4/27/2024 24-26-VC-WESTERN_OPENSTORMMeera Ramesh 1338.47 F   ---

12 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMOlivia Goynes 1339.71 F   ---

Girls Youth  400m Dash
1 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMCallah Yoscovitz 131:09.06 F   ---

2 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMAllie Theule 131:15.18 F   ---

3 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMAmelia Sedano 131:19.55 F   ---

4 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMEmmy Sayer 131:22.16 F   ---

5 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMAlexandra Anderson 141:23.05 F   ---

6 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMOlivia Goynes 131:34.60 F   ---

Girls Youth  800m Run
1 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMReese Ray 132:29.19 F   ---

2 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMNicole Chambers 142:41.18 F   ---

3 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMAllie Theule 132:53.97 F   ---

4 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMCharlotte Colman 132:57.95 F   ---
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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2024 Track & Field

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Youth  1500m Run
1 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMReese Ray 134:59.67 F   ---

2 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMNicole Chambers 145:23.77 F   ---

3 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMAllie Theule 135:51.20 F   ---

4 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMCharlotte Colman 136:00.62 F   ---

5 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMAlexandra Anderson 146:27.21 F   ---

6 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMHazel Dalley 146:29.80 F   ---

7 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMElla Victorine 136:31.19 F   ---

8 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMKassidy Olson 146:43.95 F   ---

Girls Youth  3000m Run
1 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMReese Ray 1311:06.70 F   ---

2 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMNicole Chambers 1412:18.41 F   ---

3 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMAllie Theule 1312:22.30 F   ---

4 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMCharlotte Colman 1313:07.54 F   ---

5 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMElla Victorine 1313:52.76 F   ---

6 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMAlexandra Anderson 1414:10.86 F   ---

Girls Youth  100m Hurdles  30"
1 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMNalani Yiadom 1419.75 F   ---

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMiyah Coleman 1320.33 F   ---

3 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMEmmy Sayer 1321.36 F   ---

4 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMTaylor Williams 1323.86 F   ---

Girls Youth   Long Jump
1 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMKayla Nwachukwu 1313-01.75 F   ---

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMEmma Thornton 1312-10.50 F   ---

3 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMCallah Yoscovitz 1312-05.00 F   ---

4 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMValentina Baraybar 1312-04.25 F   ---

5 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMAisha Sadowski Aguirre 1311-08.50 F   ---

6* 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMMadison Miller 1311-05.00 F   ---

6* 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMKhloe Herrero 1411-05.00 F   ---

8 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMMia Kyotiate 1311-03.00 F   ---

9 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMMiyah Coleman 1311-02.00 F   ---

10 4/27/2024 24-26-VC-WESTERN_OPENSTORMZoe Tomas 1310-07.75 F   ---

11 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMEmmy Sayer 1310-06.00 F   ---

12 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMAshley Suniga 139-05.00 F   ---

13 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMMya Gaudio 148-01.00 F   ---

14 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMShaya Page 137-09.00 F   ---

Girls Youth   Shot Put  4 kg.
1 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMHailey Fredrickson 1323-09.00 F   ---

Girls Youth   Shot Put  6 lb.
1 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMHailey Fredrickson 1326-08.50 F   ---

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMKayla Nwachukwu 1322-10.00 F   ---

Girls Youth   Javelin  600g
1 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMNalani Yiadom 1439-05.00 F   ---

2 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMTaylor Williams 1338-05.00 F   ---

3 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMEmma Thornton 1334-01.00 F   ---

4 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMMiyah Coleman 1331-05.00 F   ---

Boys Youth  100m Dash
1 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMJordan Medina 1412.25 F   ---
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2 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMJeremiah Caradine 1413.25 F   ---

3 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMCharles Yeager-Reiman 1413.66 F   ---

4 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMCody Benson 1413.67 F   ---

5 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMichael Hudson 1414.09 F   ---

6 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMAidan Colgan 1314.15 F   ---

7 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMJeremiah Duke Domingu 1314.17 F   ---

8 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMWesley Andrada 1314.21 F   ---

9 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMIshaan Gowda 1314.32 F   ---

10 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMPeyton Colgan 1314.33 F   ---

11 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMaximus Barraza 1314.52 F   ---

12 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMChristopher Hernandez 1314.63 F   ---

13 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMJoel Kuck 1314.73 F   ---

14 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMDaniel Nwachukwu 1415.45 P   ---

15 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMJacob Perrigo 1315.47 F   ---

16 4/27/2024 24-26-VC-WESTERN_OPENSTORMJay Fowkes 1415.64 F   ---

17 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMRicardo Vasquez 1315.76 P   ---

18 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMRyan Arens 1315.93 F   ---

19 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMArseniy Shuklin 1416.12 F   ---

20 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMGrayson Kirk 1316.84 F   ---

21 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMCarter Fowkes 1417.74 F   ---

Boys Youth  200m Dash
1 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMJordan Medina 1424.78 F   ---

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMaximus Barraza 1329.93 F   ---

3 4/27/2024 24-26-VC-WESTERN_OPENSTORMJeremiah Duke Domingu 1330.10 F   ---

4 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMWesley Andrada 1330.11 F   ---

5 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMJoel Kuck 1330.93 F   ---

6 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMJay Fowkes 1433.44 F   ---

7 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMCarter Fowkes 1438.67 F   ---

Boys Youth  400m Dash
1 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMJordan Medina 1458.42 F   ---

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMCharles Yeager-Reiman 141:03.62 F   ---

3 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMIshaan Gowda 131:05.28 F   ---

4 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMMiles Archie 141:05.98 F   ---

5 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMMichael Salgado Jr 131:06.54 F   ---

6 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMPeyton Colgan 131:07.74 F   ---

7 4/27/2024 24-26-VC-WESTERN_OPENSTORMWesley Andrada 131:08.18 F   ---

8 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMAidan Colgan 131:08.43 F   ---

9 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMJoel Kuck 131:08.51 F   ---

10 4/27/2024 24-26-VC-WESTERN_OPENSTORMJay Fowkes 141:11.51 F   ---

11 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMJacob Perrigo 131:15.73 F   ---

12 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMPeter Angles 131:19.02 F   ---

13 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMLucas Aguilar 131:20.04 F   ---

14 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMJeison Duarte 141:21.27 F   ---

15 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMCarter Fowkes 141:27.69 F   ---

Boys Youth  800m Run
1 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMNoah Calderon 132:26.35 F   ---

2 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMMichael Salgado Jr 132:40.77 F   ---

3 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMJacob Whitman 142:46.63 F   ---

4 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMSamuel Ng 133:09.57 F   ---
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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2024 Track & Field

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Boys Youth  1500m Run
1 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMiles Archie 144:47.61 F   ---

2 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMGavin Finegan 145:03.97 F   ---

3 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMNoah Ciuffitelli 145:09.97 F   ---

4 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMNoah Calderon 135:15.01 F   ---

5 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMJacob Whitman 145:38.13 F   ---

6 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMNeil Tambe 135:41.50 F   ---

7 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMMichael Salgado Jr 135:52.93 F   ---

8 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMLucas Aguilar 136:00.25 F   ---

9 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMSamuel Ng 136:01.48 F   ---

10 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMXavier Martinez 146:09.27 F   ---

11 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMJeison Duarte 146:13.02 F   ---

12 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMLiam Simington 136:26.61 F   ---

13 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMPeter Angles 136:32.76 F   ---

Boys Youth  3000m Run
1 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMGavin Finegan 1410:28.80 F   ---

2 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMMiles Archie 1410:50.11 F   ---

3 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMNoah Calderon 1311:13.28 F   ---

4 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMNoah Ciuffitelli 1411:18.07 F   ---

5 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMJacob Whitman 1411:55.39 F   ---

6 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMSamuel Ng 1312:36.47 F   ---

7 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMLiam Simington 1313:22.20 F   ---

Boys Youth  100m Hurdles  33"
1 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMJoel Kuck 1320.25 F   ---

2 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMIshaan Gowda 1322.08 F   ---

3 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMCarter Fowkes 1427.47 F   ---

Boys Youth   High Jump
1 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMCharles Yeager-Reiman 144-06.00 F   ---

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMAidan Colgan 134-04.00 F   ---

3* 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMWesley Andrada 134-02.00 F   ---

3* 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMaximus Barraza 134-02.00 F   ---

5* 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMChristopher Hernandez 134-00.00 F   ---

5* 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMichael Hudson 144-00.00 F   ---

7 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMCody Benson 143-10.00 F   ---

Boys Youth   Long Jump
1 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMJustin Gomez 1316-05.50 F   ---

2 4/27/2024 24-26-VC-WESTERN_OPENSTORMWesley Andrada 1314-10.00 F   ---

3 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMMichael Hudson 1414-03.25 F   ---

4 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMPeyton Colgan 1313-02.75 F   ---

5 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMChristopher Hernandez 1312-09.75 F   ---

6 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMIshaan Gowda 1312-07.25 F   ---

7 3/23/2024 24-06-SFVR-SCTC-PBSTORMMichael Salgado Jr 1312-03.00 F   ---

8 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMArseniy Shuklin 1411-09.50 F   ---

Boys Youth   Shot Put  10 lb.
1 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMJeremiah Caradine 1430-09.25 F   ---

2 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMDaniel Nwachukwu 1427-01.00 F   ---

3 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMJordan Medina 1426-10.75 F   ---

4 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMGrayson Kirk 1317-03.50 F   ---
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Boys Youth   Shot Put  4 kg.
1 4/6/2024 24-16-VUS-InvitationalSTORMJeremiah Caradine 1435-00.00 F   ---

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMDaniel Nwachukwu 1427-09.00 F   ---

3 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMGrayson Kirk 1316-08.50 F   ---

4 4/27/2024 24-26-VC-WESTERN_OPENSTORMJeremiah Duke Domingu 138-03.00 F   ---

Boys Youth   Javelin  600g
1 3/30/2024 24-11-SCTC-LAF-L5STORMDaniel Nwachukwu 1471-10.00 F   ---

2 4/20/2024 24-21-VC-SCTC-LRRSTORMJeremiah Duke Domingu 1359-08.00 F   ---

3 4/13/2024 24-19-LRR-AV-SCTCSTORMMaximus Barraza 1359-04.00 F   ---

4 3/16/2024 24-01-SCTC-NP-TT-NVGBSTORMCody Benson 1458-05.00 F   ---


